ACCESS CONTROL
SYSTEMS
READERS AND SYSTEM KEYPADS
CV-7600 Series mobile-ready readers
combine Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)
and contactless smart card
technologies. These readers interface
with most electronic access control

24VAC
Transformer
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Bluetooth Reader Credentials
CV-7600    1 foot range
CV-7605    5 foot range
CV-7615    15 foot range
CV-7630    30 foot range
NOTE: Range stated is for CV-MBT
CV-MBT    Smart Phone BLE Mobile Credentials
CV-MCS    Clam Shell Cards
CV-MKT    Key Fob, 2K Memory